D

Kashtan

Berlin — Poznan — Warszawa — Kiev — Doneck

Berlin Gesundbrunnen
Berlin Lichtenberg
Berlin Zoologischer Garten
Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Berlin Ostbahnhof
Poznan Gl.
Warszawa Centralna
Warszawa Wschodnia
Deblin
Pulawy Miasto
Lublin
Chelm
Dorohusk
Jagodin
Kowel
Sarni
Korosten
Kiev Pass
Im T. Schewtschenko
Snamenka Pass
Aleksandrya
Dnepropetrovsk
Krasnoarmejsk
Doneck

37DJ

3

909
900
823
429
107
23 39
2210
2152
2116
20 23
19 50
19 32
16 41

11 48
924
416
255
214
23 22
20 28
19 25

@/B/®,D/®/D sauf 1/2/3.01, 1/2/3.06-18/19/20.10
@/B®/®,D/®/D du 1/2/3.06-18/19/20.10

®/®/D,D/®/D sauf 31.12/1/2.01, 31.05/1/2.06 - 17/18/19.10
®/®/@,D/®/@ du 31.05/1/2.06-17/18/19.10

D D
441 445
r o
2113 dp
2139 dp
15 07 dp
1515 dp
15 32 dp
19 56 138 dp
2315 4 49 dp
23 59 501 dp
150 6 31 dp
207 6 49 dp
250 7 28 dp
346 819 dp
448 9 30 dp
812 1248 dp
925 14 01 dp
11 52 16 06 dp
14 50 1905 dp
19 21 2249 dp
22 18 135 dp
23 34 248 dp
009 dp
3 06 1214 dp
6 07 1543 dp
710 1650 ar
L'aller se lit de haut en bas — le retour se lit de bas en haut
rem o its
(11]
12]
13|
[20 horaire non-confirmé
@  lundi
® mardi
® mercredi
@ jeudi
® vendredi
® samedi
@ dimanche

Horaire
14.12.2008-12.12.2009

37DJ

7 31
715

310
23 51
23 39
2210
2152
2116
20 23
19 50
19 32
16 41

11 48
924
416
255
214
23 22
20 28
19 25

Horaire complet Berlin - Kiev : www.entrain.ch/nuit-berlin-kiev-09.pdf
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